
2023 SUMMIT ET POINTS SERIES 

Payouts/Awards 
Sportsman– Winner, Runner Up & 
Semis 
Street Trophy– Trophy to Winner 
and Runner Up 
Street Stick– Trophy to Winner and 
Runner Up 
Pure Street Motorcycle– Trophy to 
Winner & Runner Up 
Entry Fees: Racing Classes- $25 
Test & Tune $20 
Spectator/Crew $15; 
Children 6-10 $5 

 

Gates open at 5:00pm 
Racing Begins at 6:00pm 
Tech Inspection for entries 
ends at 7:30pm 
 
The track reserves the right 
to go with one time trial.  

 
#1 Wednesday, May 3    #13 Wednesday, July 26  

#2 Wednesday, May 10    #14 Wednesday, August 2  

#3 Wednesday, May 17    #15 Wednesday, August 9 

#4 Wednesday, May 24    #16 Wednesday, August 16                                                                                      

#5 Wednesday,  May 31      (King of the Track qualifier)  

#6 Wednesday, June 7    #17 Wednesday, August 23  

#7 Wednesday, June 14    #18 Wednesday, August 30-Final Points 

#8 Wednesday, June 21    Wednesday, September 6– No Points  

#9 Wednesday, June 28    Wednesday, September 13– No Points 

#10 Wednesday, July 5    Wednesday, September 20– No Points 

#11 Wednesday, July 12    Wednesday, September 27– No Points 

#12 Wednesday, July 19  

CLASSES:               Sportsman   Street Trophy   Street Stick   

             Pure Street Motorcycle     TEST & TUNE (must have mufflers) 

WEDNESDAY NIGHT STREET NIGHT 
1/4 Mile Drag Racing  

1746 US Route 20 
West Lebanon, NY 12195 
(518)794-7130 


